Games for Norton TCFC (red), 2 Tuesday Coed Europa League (Pasadena)

Last Updated on July 16, 2024

Date

06/25/
24

07/02/
24
07/09/
24
07/16/

24

07/23/
24

07/30/
24
08/06/
24
08/13/
24

08/20/
24

08/27/
24

Time

9:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
11:59 PM

PDT
11:59 PM

PDT
9:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

Away Team

Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)
BYE-NO GAME
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)
DragonBallerz FC (Blue)
Captura (light blue)
South Central United
(yellow)

Futbolistas (purple)

AVERAGE JOE'S (white)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away Home Team
Scor

e

2 Renegades

4 The B-Team (navy)

Norton TCFC (red)
BYE-NO GAME
Congregation FC
(black)
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)
Norton TCFC (red)

Norton TCFC (red)

Hom Result
e

Scor
e

2 Tie
3 Win
Unscored

Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
Upcomin
g
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