

Games for Norton TCFC (red), 2 Tuesday Coed Europa League (Pasadena) Last Updated on July 16, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
06/25/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)	2	Renegades	2	Tie
07/02/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)	4	The B-Team (navy)	3	Win
07/09/ 24	11:59 PM PDT	BYE-NO GAME		Norton TCFC (red)		Unscored
07/16/ 24	11:59 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)		BYE-NO GAME		Upcomin g
07/23/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	Norton TCFC (red)		Congregation FC (black)		Upcomin g
07/30/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	DragonBallerz FC (Blue)		Norton TCFC (red)		Upcomin g
08/06/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	Captura (light blue)		Norton TCFC (red)		Upcomin g
08/13/ 24	8:00 PM PDT	South Central United (yellow)		Norton TCFC (red)		Upcomin g
08/20/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	Futbolistas (purple)		Norton TCFC (red)		Upcomin g
08/27/ 24	9:00 PM PDT	AVERAGE JOE'S (white)		Norton TCFC (red)		Upcomin g